


 Menu

Espresso

Espresso Cortado

Espresso Machiato

Americano

Capuccino

Latte Macchiato

Mochaccino

Flat White

Iced Cappucino

Iced Coffee

*Decaf Coffee Available

*Soya / oat / skinny milk / almond 

*Extra shot expresso

                                                        

            

                           €2.90         

€2.90

€3.50

€4.00

€4.00

€4.00

€1.00

W A R M  D R I N K S            S                    D            

D I V E R S E
Hot chocolate with

whipped cream
€4.00

€4.00

€4.20

€4.20

€5.50

€5.50

€4.50

€5.50

€5.00

€4.50

Coffee

€2.80



 Menu
W A R M  D R I N K S                                          

TEA

Tea

Fresh Mint Tea

Fresh Ginger Tea

Fresh Mint Tea+Ginger

Chai Tea

Chai Latte

Chai Latte Soya/Oat

Dirty Chai

Matcha Latte

   €3.00

€4.00

€4.00

€4.50

€4.00

€5.00

€5.50

€6.00

€5.50

C O L D  D R I N K S                                       

Guarana

Coca Cola / Zero

Ice Tea Lemon

Amsterdam water

flat/sparkling

 

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50

€3.50



 Menu

Acai

Palmberry from the Amazone

Abacaxi

Ananas with mint

Fresh and sweet

Maracuja

Passionfruit

Manga

Mango

Acerola

Barbados cherry

light sour and sweet!

Acerola with fresh squeezed

jus d'orange

Vitamineboost !

B R A S I L I A N  J U I C E S                                   

         €7.00 

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€7.00

€8.00



 Menu
F R E S H  S Q U E E Z E D  J U I C E S                            

AUTHENTIC BRASILIAN SNACKS

Coxinhas  

Kibes

Mini Croquetes

      €4.50

      €4.50

      €4.50

Fresh squeezed orange juice

Fresh mixed fruit juice

Apple juice (biological)

€5.00

€6.00

€4.50



Croissant

Croissant Marmelade

Croissant Nutella Banana

Croissant Peanut Butter/Marmelade

Croissant Tahini / Honey

Croissant cheese, ham, mayo

rucola, tomaat

Pao de queijo 

Pao de queijo bacon

Yoghurt Bowl

Low-fat organic yoghurt with fresh fruit

and homemade granola

Tosti Cheese
added onion or tomato or paprika                                                   

Tosti Cheese, Ham

Tosti Deluxe
ham,cheese, egg, red onion, tomato

black olives

 Menu
B R E A K F A S T  &  S M A L L  B I T E S

€2.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€3.00

€5.50

€3.00

€4.00

€10.00

€6.00
€1.00

€7.50

€9.00

T O S T I ' S                                 

Our croissants our made with 100% real butter

                    Pao de Queijo is glutenfree

*All tosti's served with potato chips and ketchup



                                       

                                    Omelette Tomaat

                                    Tomato, red onion, egg fetta, cheese 

                                   served with bread&salade

                                       

                                   Omelette Bacon

                                   Tomato, egg, bacon, feta , cheese

served with bread&salade

                                  Omelette Spinache

                                  Tomato, egg, spinache, feta, cheese

                                  served with bread&salade

                                  Scrumbled eggs

                                  Bacon, tomato, rucola, mayo, 

                                  bread and basil oil                     

                                  Uitsmijter original Dutch breakfast

                                  Fried eggs, ham, cheese ,salad, bread, basil oil

                                  

S P E C I A L S  M E N U

Nosso Special

                    Acai bowl special,

coffee or tea, pao de

queijo, brasilian juice

Coffee or tea, croissant

fresh squeezed jus d’orange, 

yoghurt bowl with granola

Early Bird

€25.00

€18.00

€15.00

€16.00

€15.00

€15.00

€14.00

E G G S                                       

 



S A N D W I C H E S

         Frango

                                                                                                Chicken, crispy bacon, 

                               rucola , mayonaise, tomato, 

                              cucumber, mango chuttney

                               Cabrado

                               Warm brunch chevre d'or , 

                               goat cheese from the oven with  

                               rucola, tomato, honey

                              Caprese

                              Tomato, mozzarela, pine nuts

                               basil oil

                              Medittaranian Veggi

                              Humus, courgette, aubergine

                              paprika

                               

   

                                

€15.00

€15.00

€12.00

€15.00

CHILDRENS MENU   €10.00

Cerials with milk, pao de queijo 

one fresh juice

*All sandwiches are made with our 

homemade chiabatta bread



A C A I  B O W L S

Acai Original

Brasilian palmberry puree with

guarana, banana and muesli

Acai Special

Brasilian palmberry puree with

guarana, banana and

homemade granola

Acai Combi

Brasilian panlmberry puree with

guarana, banana, muesli and

homemade granola

Acai Fruta

Brasilian palmberry puree met

guarana, banana , mango,

strawberry, berrymix, passion

fruit

€15.00

€17.00

€17.00

€17.00



A C A I  B O W L S

Acai Deluxe

Brasilian palmberry puree

with guarana, banana,

strawberry, gojibes, chiasead,

cocospowder, berrymix, and

homemade granola

Acai Proteina

Brasilian palmberry puree

with guarana, banana,

strawberry 

Acai Mineral

Brasilian palmberry puree

with guarana, banana

pumpkin seeds, cocos,

flaxseed, sunflowerseed and

mulberries

Every week we serve a

different homemade soup. 

Ask us!

SWEETS

Our selection changes daily,

please check at the bar !

€18.00

€18.00

€18.00

SOUP €10.00


